SPEC SHEET
2011
GLOBAL PORTABLE FIBER OPTIC
TEST EQUIPMENT MARKET
SHARE LEADERSHIP AWARD
Platform
FTB-4 Pro
Platform

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FTB-5600
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB5600.7EN  © 2020 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  20/08
FTB-5600-XX
Example: FTB-5600-EI-EUI-89
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC